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2023 VIRGINIA STATE PEPSI

USBC YOUTH CHAMPIONSHIPS (OPT HDCP)

NAME

Shaw, Cynthia
Lewis, Lasha
Womack, Harmonee

Weaton, Acacia
Jurmu, Chloe
Payne, Chandler
Moon, Sophie
Wheby, Addison
Swegan, Baily
Lucero, Lainey
Hill, Jordyn
Wilcox, Keeley
Freeman, Makeda
Williamson, Kynsleigh
Davis, Gracelyn
Drake, Penelope
Mayorga, Yoly
Tokarczyk, Kinsley
Keeler, Kerrigan
Ledwon, Amelia
Ayres, Kacey
Crookston, Emilea
Brown, Gabrielle

DIVISION - GIRLS - UNDER 8
GM3 TOTAL HDCP TOTAL

CENTER

Crofton Bowl
Gator Bowl
Potomac Lanes

Bowlero Chesapeake
Crofton Bowl

BA Southwest
Holiday Bowl
Northside Lanes
Pinboys

Gator Bowl

AMF Western Branch
The Bowling Alley
The Bowling Alley
Lord Calvert Bowl
Lord Calvert Bowl
BA Bull Run
Staunton Lanes
Pinboys

Lord Calvert Bowl
BA Southwest

BA Woodbridge

BA Woodbridge
Potomac Lanes

AVE

37
80
63

39
35
79
81
39
83
86
96
86
68
62
94
49
67
83
71
88
87
90
75

GM1

81
129
67

47
67
90
86
65
102
100
101
86
71
61
113
42
84
74
75
84
70
59
59

GM2

96
106
103

82
57
105
143
61
93
116
119
107
87
86
101
59
68
72
60
98
71
73
42

69
126
126

62
52
113
83
59
105
90
106
98
77
64
92
60
61
102
66
60
84
90
49

246
361
296

191
176
308
312
185
300
306
326
291
235
211
306
161
213
248
201
242
225
222
150

489
360
411

483
495
363
357
483
351
342
312
342
396
414
318
453
399
351
387
336
339
330
375

735
721
707

674
671
671
669
668
651
648
638
633
631
625
624
614
612
599
588
578
564
552
525

$105
$75
$50



